NAME

AREDIA, KIMBERLY
BILLITTIER, MARGARET
CABACHUELA, sOL
FIORE, ROSANGELA
GALLEGOS, BELINDA
HARJUNG, JOHN
HORNBY, JOAN
LABOY, MAYRA
ORTIZ, ANA
PAWLICKI, TERRI
QUINN, KEVIN
SANTORA, JOSEPH

POSITION

PAYROLL COORDINATOR
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY
PARENT LIAISON
COMMUNITY OUTREACH
SPEC. ED. ADMIN. ASSIST.
ASST. DIR. OF FACILITIES
ADULT ED. DIRECTOR
ASST. TO THE BUSINESS MGR.
SUPERINT. ADMIN. ASSIST.
HR COORDINATOR

DIR. OF FACILITIES

NETWORK OPERATIONS MGR.

SALARY
$68,777
$68,777
$56,650
$60,726
$56,650
$87,344
$97,919
$63,883
$78,570
$60,960

$125,000
$110,474

VALUE OF TOTAL
HEALTH

INS

$18,322
$18,322
$29,078
$29,078
$18,322
$18,322

$7,530
$29,078
$29,078
$29,078
$29,078

$5,996

COomP
PACKAGE
$102,099
$87,099
$85,728
$89,804
$87,472
$105,666
$105,449
$92,961
$107,648
$90,038
$154,078
$116,470

* BONUSES ARE FOR POSITIONS SHARED WITH MUNDELEIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 75.

VAC.
DAYS

20
20
10

15
10
20
20
15
20
20
20

SICK
DAYS

14
14
14
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

HOUSING VEHICLE CLOTHING

ALLOW
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

ALLOW
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

ALLOW
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

BONUSES*
$15,000
N/A
N/A
N/A
$12,500
N/A
N/A
N/A
$15,000
N/A
N/A
N/A

LOANS

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$5,291
$5,291
$2,179

$0
$3,268
$3,359
$7,532
$4,914
$4,533
$4,689
$9,615
$8,498

VALUE OF VALUE OF
VAC. DAYS SICK DAYS

$3,703
$3,703
$3,050
$3,555
$3,869
$5,965
$5,273
$3,440
$4,231
$3,282
$6,731
$5,949
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