			VALUE OF HEALTH	TOTAL COMP	VAC.	SICK	HOUSING	VEHICLE	CLOTHING			VALUE OF	VALUE OF
NAME	POSITION	SALARY	INS	PACKAGE	DAYS	DAYS	ALLOW	ALLOW	ALLOW	BONUSES*	LOANS	VAC. DAYS	
AREDIA, KIMBERLY	PAYROLL COORDINATOR	\$68,777	\$18,322	\$102,099	2	0 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	\$15,000	N/A	\$5,291	\$3,703
BILLITTIER, MARGARET	PRINCIPAL SECRETARY	\$68,777	\$18,322	\$87,099	2	0 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,291	\$3,703
CABACHUELA, SOL	PARENT LIAISON	\$56,650	\$29,078	\$85,728	1	0 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$2,179	\$3,050
FIORE, ROSANGELA	COMMUNITY OUTREACH	\$60,726	\$29,078	\$89,804		0 12	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0	\$3,555
GALLEGOS, BELINDA	SPEC. ED. ADMIN. ASSIST.	\$56,650	\$18,322	\$87,472	1	5 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	\$12,500	N/A	\$3,268	\$3,869
HARJUNG, JOHN	ASST. DIR. OF FACILITIES	\$87,344	\$18,322	\$105,666	1	0 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,359	\$5,965
HORNBY, JOAN	ADULT ED. DIRECTOR	\$97,919	\$7,530	\$105,449	2	0 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$7,532	\$5,273
LABOY, MAYRA	ASST. TO THE BUSINESS MGR.	\$63,883	\$29,078	\$92,961	2	0 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,914	\$3,440
ORTIZ, ANA	SUPERINT. ADMIN. ASSIST.	\$78,570	\$29,078	\$107,648	1	5 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	\$15,000	N/A	\$4,533	\$4,231
PAWLICKI, TERRI	HR COORDINATOR	\$60,960	\$29,078	\$90,038	2	0 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,689	\$3,282
QUINN, KEVIN	DIR. OF FACILITIES	\$125,000	\$29,078	\$154,078	2	0 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$9,615	\$6,731
SANTORA, JOSEPH	NETWORK OPERATIONS MGR.	\$110,474	\$5,996	\$116,470	2	0 14	1 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$8,498	\$5,949

^{*} BONUSES ARE FOR POSITIONS SHARED WITH MUNDELEIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 75.